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Anlage
Staufer Str. 56, 67304 Eisenberg
m 0176 61658069 vorstand@tc-ebg.de

Hallenadresse
Staufer Str. 56, 67304 Eisenberg
T 06351/2500 F 06351/2500 vorstand@tc-ebg.de

Sportwart/in
Dorr, Lisa
T 015758864599 |.doerr@pp-eis.de

Jugendwart/in
Dorr, Lisa
T 015758864599 |.doerr@pp-eis.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Déauwel, Uli
T 0172 6446655 sportwart@tc-eisenberg.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er)
MF: Silvia Schuch

m 015774433180; silvia.schuch@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Stocklin, Nicole
Pioch, Miriam
Diemer, Simone
Angelillo, Margit
Dérr, Maria

Rodrian, Ines
Schuch, Silvia
Krecere, Dana (LAT)
Konig, Sandra
Herdt, Tamara
Josephs, Gudrun
Franke, Kathrin

13 Schreiber-Strallburg, Britta
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27801647
28350453
26903037
25503045
26552936
27601626
26952371
26754080
28351456
27901628
25751479
27501550
27401658

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK24,4
LK21,8
LK25,0
LK23,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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